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Thomas Tr;:st:} bedrntl:)mksplltfievei hom? ?as ONTARIO STREET 3 bedroom country bunga- -
; L B w
-.'. ASSOClate ma?ur?:er;ioonaolfn?w?r;, nzl;w?eer ?OGT This 4 bedroom townhome || |ow on 1/2 acre lot close to | Be one 0'_"‘3 lucky te“_’ who Bmkerlowner
windows, driveway, soffits, eaves and features some newer carpet- | town. Features include own 4 Herlta_ge award winner.
B[Okﬁf fascia and doors. Features central air, ing popular design all locat- | y : o q 1876 Gothic schoolhouse. Hes m&yw
- forced air gas, privacy fenced back- | | ad jn mature complex, close sunken family room, dou- Large principal rooms, fully
878-7777 yard, raised deck and cathedral ceil- | | 4o "3y 19cal amenities. || DIe Car garage, newer roof, | | restored on a large village lot.
viow, $188,500 o Listed at $134,500. well maintained. $212,500. | | Call for details. $425,000.

One bed-|
room unit
in Village
Ry, P arc
s Wiy known as
e W the "BAY-
B oty FIELD ™.
*“%iéﬁ%sii Large liv-|
: : -- in g room-

' d ining
$ir o o m
:combo.
This IS
condo.

' 35 OOOSqft bmldlng quy This s a solid 3.bedr00m older brick

leased ? residential homes | home that has been very well maintained.
Features beautiful oak trim throughout,

1500 square foot industrial 12.29 acres. Prime location, | oak flooring, elegant bevelled glass doors,
unit. 400 square feet of ||great income details. detached double garage and a closed in

office. Large drive-in door & $395,000 porch for your enjoyment. *As an added

_ bonus, consider that there may be a sepa- - ' ,
mezzanine storage.Only Please call for info. rate lot to be severed. Please call for | { ?1'3!120;03 finest

details on this in-town gem. $247,000. __)

The current owners have done an
incredible job here. Well maintained
and well decorated. Features upgraded
kit., professionally finished rec. rm.,
nice curb appeal, close to all ameni-
ties. $268,500. Call for more details

Sabs Represamaﬁvo
Office: ...878-7777

Toronto: . .825-4485
Res: .....876-4139

Associa ta Broker

878-7777

CAROL M Large 4 bedroom , sep. living and dining rooms. 2

— GREAT FAMILY NEIGHBOURHOOD o
fireplaces, lovely sunroom, kidney shaped inground EXTRA LARGE
BROOKS pool. Finished rec. room with wet bar. Won't last. CORNER LOT
= Salss Roprsoertiative. " R SR % 1 $2G; ,900. ' 155 BRONTE STREET
" Hall of Fame E”" “IW CHILDS Cute little 2 bedroom
---------- : T il ‘k 3 level, 3 bdrm town bungalow, Iarge ||Vlng
BUNGALOW ANYONE? This 3 bedroom bungalow is Over Orlice: T oo ARt house,  Lots _of and dining rooms
located in a great area of town, close to schools and 5 5 5 oo o (905) 878-7777 i == SN :h 1 room. Newer broad- : _ g : ’
amenities. Shingles, eaves, facia & soffit all ¥ Residence: F. . E ¥8“|] = loom, walkout bal- eat-in size Kitchen.
replaced in 1996 as well as a new front door and resale homes (905) 875-0067 R cony from living Main floor laundry,
insulated garage door. This home also offers central ‘have been purchased under .. TRy oom. Eatin size 00004 sun porch.
air & Vac. Basement has a kitchen and 2 bedrooms CMHC'’s : Toronto Line: famil :

totally suitable for in-laws. $204,900 $158,000

First Home Loan Insurance Program - 825-4485

-RE/MAX FOH SALE RE/MAX FOR SALE « RE/MAX FOR SALE « RE/MAX SOLD

TERRIFIC FAMILY HOME
MOE Something for everyone in this WORRY FREE LIVING Stewart This home has tWO fire-  Beaver Court. Large family room

M“_JOUR four bedroom side split, remod- Enjoy this exceptional corner unit Haddon places, 3+ bedrooms, a fin- (living room) with fireplace,

eled white kitchen, main floor condo on the second floor. Your : :
OFFICE family rm with walk-out and are surrounded with bright win- ished rec room with bar and  above ground pool, an excellent

878-7777 brick fireplace, extra high ceiling dows in the kitchen, living room & Associate fireplace. For your exclusive sjzed fenced yard. Air condi-
4 in the large finished recreation dining room. This spotiess home Broker appointment to view of for Vioned - Fot vour excihive

oom, new broadloom through- offers a large master bedroom : . : _ ,
HALL OF FAME :]Ut central air, five appliancges with a full ensuite bath plus a sec- more Informahon p|ease aSk appOlﬂlment to view or fOl' more
(905) 878-3333  for Stewart Haddon, AsSoc. information please ask for

Lyl s ik el o

Assoc. Broker plus a large living room-dining ond bedroom and additional 3 pc.

« RE/MAX FOR SALE - RE/MAX FOR SALE -

room area. This could be the washroom. It's a Beauty! S Broker 878-7777. HBS 373_ g -
one. $219.000. 162,500 (905) 878-7777 3333 2-';3“" H;:gon, .. W roke
-R E/MAX FOR SALE RE'MAX FOR SALE RE;MAX FOR SALE . HE!MAX SOLD S : . 7 Jh’ ? 3
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